Applicatio
n Number
Payment
Referecne ID
Post
applied
for (KGBV
/ URS)
Applied Post
Hall Ticket
No
Name Gender Caste
 Date of
Birth
(dd/mm/y
yy)
Whether
PHC (Yes /
No)
Type of
Disability
Whether
EWS (Yes
/ No)
Whether
Ex-
Servicema
n (Yes /
No)
Local
District as
per Study
/
Residence
Post
applied
District
Whether
Local /
Non-Local
to the
applied
District
Max.
Marks
of
Online
Test
Marks
secured
in
Online
Test
Considere
d Marks
of Online
Test
(marks
secured in
Online
Test *
80/100)
TET
Maxi
mum
marks
TET
minim
um
Qualif
ying
Marks
TET
Marks
obtain
ed
TET
weigh
tage
marks
(Mark
s *
20/15
0)
Minimum
Qualifying
Marks
Final
Score
Obtained
RANK
Mobile
Number
3310255442TSP33545318C URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020265 SREEKANTH M MALE BC_D 20/03/1993NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 72 57.6 150 75 103 13.73 35 71.33333 1 9618153973
3310036561TSP331743394 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020224 K SUDHAKAR MALE BC_B 15/07/1994NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 72 57.6 150 75 92 12.27 35 69.86667 2 6300114742
3310068826TSP332290348 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020035 T MAHESH GOUD MALE BC_B 28/01/1984NO NA NO NO WANAPARTHYJOGULAMBA GADWALNON-LOCAL 100 73 58.4 150 75 82 10.93 35 69.33333 3 9440687753
3310046433TSP331906949 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020043 U VENKATRAMULU MALE BC_D 05/04/1988NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 70 56 150 75 98 13.07 35 69.06667 4 9550943952
3310030723TSP3316410EE URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020034 P RAHUL MALE BC_D 15/10/1997NO NA NO NO WANAPARTHYJOGULAMBA GADWALNON-LOCAL 100 66 52.8 150 75 107 14.27 35 67.06667 5 9652618804
3310255696TSP3354574A8 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020270 S MANASA DEVI FEMALE BC_D 03/06/1986NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 68 54.4 150 75 93 12.4 35 66.8 6 9030607536
3310132211TSP33333542C URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020049 T SHIVAKRISHNA MALE BC_D 06/06/1990NO NA NO NO WANAPARTHYJOGULAMBA GADWALNON-LOCAL 100 69 55.2 150 75 83 11.07 35 66.26667 7 8142950570
3310185563TSP3342741B4 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020249 S PRADEEP KUMAR MALE SC 04/06/1988NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 68 54.4 150 60 84 11.2 30 65.6 8 9701409532
3310185696TSP3342755D7 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020223 YUVARAJU MALE SC 16/03/1988NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 68 54.4 150 60 80 10.67 30 65.06667 9 8125969980
3310242568TSP3352265D4 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020269 T ARUN KUMAR MALE SC 13/05/1992NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 66 52.8 150 60 92 12.27 30 65.06667 10 7032608001
3310014972TSP3313333D5 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020039 T ANJANEYULU MALE BC_D 08/02/1985NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 66 52.8 150 75 78 10.4 35 63.2 11 9182293102
3310133402TSP33335245B URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020031 C GOPAL MALE BC_A 04/05/1984NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 64 51.2 150 75 89 11.87 35 63.06667 12 8328089328
3310195764TSP334472645 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020206 DADEPOGU SUVARNA FEMALE SC 12/07/1992NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 64 51.2 150 60 88 11.73 30 62.93333 13 7730046581
3310247160TSP335302137 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020215 PASUVULA RAMADEVI FEMALE BC_B 02/03/1991NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 60 48 150 75 87 11.6 35 59.6 14 9177044234
3310404734TSP338094415 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020306 G RAVI MALE BC_D 16/04/1993NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 59 47.2 150 75 92 12.27 35 59.46667 15 9912332788
3310056856TSP332112936 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020234 G VINOD MALE BC_B 10/08/1990NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 54 43.2 150 75 100 13.33 35 56.53333 16 9440007233
3310052970TSP33205207A URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020026 B SHIREESHA FEMALE BC_D 09/11/1988NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 57 45.6 150 75 77 10.27 35 55.86667 17 9908393732
3310263747TSP3356177F5 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020252 AYYALA SWAMY MALE BC_D 15/07/1985NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 56 44.8 150 75 76 10.13 35 54.93333 18 9182536973
3310291475TSP33610417A URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020003 GUNDLAPALLI NAGARAJU MALE BC_A 31/07/1991NO NA NO NO NALGONDAJOGULAMBA GADWALNON-LOCAL 100 53 42.4 150 75 85 11.33 35 53.73333 19 9441061456
3310333393TSP336806248 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020260 C KALYANI FEMALE BC_B 15/05/1991NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 52 41.6 150 75 82 10.93 35 52.53333 20 7674842674
3310014494TSP3313235CA URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020038 B THIRUPATHANNA MALE BC_A 03/01/1987NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 49 39.2 150 75 97 12.93 35 52.13333 21 6281519495
3310040915TSP3318133D4 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020042 VENKATRAMULU A MALE ST 15/10/1982NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 48 38.4 150 60 101 13.47 30 51.86667 22 9948526329
3310160847TSP33383074F URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020032 THIRISOONA FEMALE BC_D 20/07/1994NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 50 40 150 75 83 11.07 35 51.06667 23 9885469382
3310331088TSP3367578BD URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020207 SUVANRAJU MALE BC_C 17/06/1993NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 49 39.2 150 75 83 11.07 35 50.26667 24 8688116377
3310098426TSP332772424 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020024 Y RAJESHWARI FEMALE ST 10/04/1996NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 48 38.4 150 60 86 11.47 30 49.86667 25 8309903117
3310113431TSP3330289E3 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020029 PALLE BALAKRISHNA MALE BC_D 18/08/1991NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 48 38.4 150 75 79 10.53 35 48.93333 26 7981731840
3310167386TSP333928849 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020046 A SUMITHRA FEMALE SC 01/06/1983NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 48 38.4 150 60 76 10.13 30 48.53333 27 9866228469
3310162276TSP333854419 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020036 G MADHAVI FEMALE BC_A 26/07/1991NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 47 37.6 150 75 79 10.53 35 48.13333 28 9573201880
3310207331TSP334674922 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020281 ALTHAF MALE BC_E 07/01/1986NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 42 33.6 150 75 86 11.47 35 45.06667 29 8008021610
3310348282TSP337124952 URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020284 P SESHANKUMAR MALE SC 10/10/1995NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 41 32.8 150 60 72 9.6 30 42.4 30 8184930146
3310387476TSP3377732CB URS CRT (Telugu) 2327020298 PRASHANTHA FEMALE SC 16/02/1988NO NA NO NO JOGULAMBA GADWALJOGULAMBA GADWALLOCAL 100 38 30.4 150 60 67 8.933 30 39.33333 31 8897996710
URS CRT(TELUGU) MERIT LIST 2023